OR-03 is a programmable optical repeater directly connected to a personal computer via optical
fiber cable to USB adapter. With its internal battery and dedicated SW, it measures electric and
magnetic fields through more than 18 different probes and immediately records and plots the
results. The probes can be attached directly to the dedicated heavy-duty connector on the
OR-03, which also features excellent shielding properties and can therefore be used at very high
field strengths without interference. In addition to the standard WIN-OR03 software delivered
with the Optical Repeater, the communication and control protocol is freely available so users
can fully control the OR-03 with their usual test software.

•	 Robust and compact
•	 Utility SW WIN-OR03
Ordering Information:
OR-03 Programmable optical repeater
Includes: 10 m plastic fiber optic for PC, 10 m plastic fiber optic
    for 8053B, USB-fiber optic adapter, PC Utility SW WIN-OR03,
    A/C battery charger, tripod mounting tip, operating manual,
    standard calibration certificate.
Optional accessories:
SB-10 Switching Control Box
FO-8053/10 Optical Fibre Cable (10m)
FO-8053/20 Optical Fibre Cable (20m)
FO-8053/40 Optical Fibre Cable (40m)
FO-8053/80 Optical Fibre Cable (80m)
FO-10USB Optical Fibre Cable (10m)
FO-20USB Optical Fibre Cable (20m)
FO-40USB Optical Fibre Cable (40m)
TR-02A Tripod complete with joint
TT-01 Telescopic support
8053-OC Optical-RS232 converter
For full list please refer to the User Manual
Generators/Amplifiers/Receivers/Systems Antennas/Calibration services   Probes
•	 3010: EMI Signal Generator 9 kHz to 1 GHz
•	 3030: EMI Signal Generator 9 kHz to 3 GHz
•	 6000N: Power Amplifier 9 kHz to 230 MHz / 10W
•	 6630: USB RF Power Sensor 9 kHz to 3 GHz
•	 7010/00: EMI receiver 150 kHz to 1 GHz
•	 7010/01: EMI receiver 9 kHz to 1 GHz
•	 7010/02: EMI receiver 9 kHz to 30 MHz
•	 7010/03: EMI receiver 9 kHz to 3 GHz
•	 9010: EMI receiver 10 Hz to 30 MHz
•	 9010F: EMI receiver 10 Hz to 30 MHz
•	 9010/03P: EMI receiver 10 Hz to 300 MHz
•	 9010/30P: EMI receiver 10 Hz to 3 GHz
•	 9010/60P: EMI receiver 10 Hz to 6 GHz
•	 9030: EMI Receiver 30 MHz to 3 GHz
•	 9060: EMI Receiver 30 MHz to  6 GHz
•	 9180: EMI Receiver 6 GHz to 18 GHz
•	 FR4003: Field Receiver 9 KHz to 30 MHz
•	 COND-IS: RF Conducted Immunity System
•	 RAD-IS: RF Radiated Immunity System
•	 AUT-IS: Automotive Immunity System
•	 BC-01: Biconical Antenna  30 to 200 MHz
•	 DR-01: Double-ridged horn Antenna 6 to 18 GHz
•	 LP-02: Log Periodic Antenna 200 MHz to 3 GHz
•	 LP-03: Log Periodic Antenna 800 MHz to 6 GHz
•	 LP-04: Log Periodic Antenna 200 MHz to 6 GHz
•	 TR-01: 60-180 cm wooden extendable tripod
•	 VDH-01: Van der Hoofden test-head 20 kHz to 10 MHz
•	 Antenna Set AS-02 (BC01+LP02+TR01)
•	 Antenna Set AS-03 (BC01+LP02+LP03+TR01)
•	 Antenna Set AS-04 (BC01+LP04+TR01)
•	 Antenna Set AS-05 (BC01+LP04+DR01+TR01)
•	 RA-01: Rod Antenna 9 kHz to 30 MHz
•	 RA-01-HV: Rod Antenna 150 kHz to 30 MHz
•	 RA-01-MIL: Rod Antenna 9 kHz to 30 MHz
•	 Ansi 63,5 Antenna Factor
•	 SAE ARP 958-D
•	 Free-Space Antenna Factor
•	 CAL-6630: Traceable calibration
•	 LAT-6630: Accredited calibration
•	 EP-105: Field probe   100 kHz to 1000 MHz   0,05 to 50 V/m
•	 EP-183: Field probe   1 MHz to 18 GHz   0,8 to 800 V/m
•	 EP-201: Field probe   60 MHz to 12 GHz   3 to 500 V/m
•	 EP-300: Field probe   100 kHz to 3 GHz   0,1 to 300 V/m
•	 EP-301: Field probe   100 kHz to 3 GHz   1 to 1000 V/m
•	 EP-330: Field probe   100 kHz to 3 GHz   0,3 to 300 V/m
•	 EP-333: Field probe   100 kHz to 3,6 GHz   0,15 to 300 V/m
•	 EP-33A: Field probe   925 MHz to 960 MHz   0,03 to 30 V/m
•	 EP-33B: Field probe   1805 MHz to 1880 MHz   0,03 to 30 V/m
•	 EP-33C: Field probe   2110 MHz to 2170 MHz   0,03 to 30 V/m